NCAA WOMEN’S BASKETBALL MOST IMPROVED

TEAMS IN 2014-15

School

Ohio
Texas-Arlington
Southern Ill.
New Mexico St.
Kennesaw St.
Siena

East Tenn. St.
Rhode Island
UC Riverside
UNCW
Quinnipiac
Radford
Dartmouth
Florida St.
New Orleans
Princeton
UALR

Xavier
Massachusetts
Pittsburgh
South Carolina St.
Texas Tech
New Mexico
Seton Hall
SIUE

Troy

Ohio St.
UMBC

2013-14 2014-15 $Games
Record Record

9-21

4-25
5-25
11-20
6-24

9-22

9-21

7-23
6-23
5-27
21-13
7-23

523

21-12
0-29
219
18-12
8-23
4-27
11-20
7-20

6-24

11-19
20-14
11-19
12-18
17-18
4-25

275
1713
1713
22-8
1713
22-13
21-12
17-13
17-14
14-16
31-4

17-14
14-14
32-5
8-19
31-1

29-5
18-15
12-18
20-12
16-12
15-16
21-13
28-6
19-12
20-11
24-11
12-19

Imp.
17
121/2
12
111/2

81/2
81/2
81/2

712
712
7
7

Head Coach

Bob Boldon

Krista Gerlich

Cindy Stein

Mark Trakh

Nitra Perry

Ali Jaques

Brittney Ezell

Daynia LaForce-Mann
John Margaritis

Adell Harris

Tricia Fabbri

Mark McGuire

Belle Koclanes

Sue Semrau
Keeshawn Davenport
Courtney Banghart
Joe Foley

Brian Neal

Sharon Dawley
Suzie McConnell-Serio
Douglas Robertson
Candi Whitaker
Yvonne Sanchez
Tony Bozzella

Paula Buscher
Chanda Rigby

Kevin McGuff

Phil Stern

$ To determine games improved, add the difference in victories between
the two seasons to the difference in losses, then divide by two. Includes

postseason.

School

Shepherd
Livingstone
LeMoyne-Owen
Wis.-Parkside
Lander
Anderson (SC)
Ark.-Fort Smith
Eckerd

UC-Colo. Springs
BYU-Hawaii
California (PA)
Kentucky St.
Winona St.
California Baptist
Alas. Anchorage
Cal St. San B'dino
Lincoln (PA)
Columbus St.
West Ga.

2013-14 2014-15 $Games
Record Record

4-23
12-15
6-21
8-18
12-17
16-14
9-17
11-16
13-14
4-21
189
12-15
10-17
16-12
19-9
9-16
12-16
21-8
10-18

22-10
26-2
18-8
22-8
23-7
27-5
219
23-8
26-7
14-12
32-4
22-6
20-8
29-7
29-2
19-9
229
31-2
19-11

Imp.
151/2

131/2
121/2

Head Coach

Jenna Eckleberry
Anita Howard
Antony Partee
Jacob Yorg

Kevin Pederson
Jimmy Garrity
Louis Whorton
Paul Honsinger
Shawn Nelson
Craig Stanger
Jess Strom
Serena King-Coleman
Scott Ballard
Jarrod Olson
Ryan McCarthy
Renee Jimenez
Jessica Kern
Jonathan Norton
Scott Groninger

2013-14 2014-15 $Games

School Record Record Imp. Head Coach
Cedarville 18-10 27-4 7 Kirk Martin
Michigan Tech 199 28-3 7' Kim Cameron
Tex. Permian Basin ~ 7-18 16-12 72 Jerome Willis Jr.
Lincoln (MO) 5-21 12-14 7 Nicole Collier
Saint Michael's 4-21 12-15 7 Shannon Kynoch
Walsh 12-16 20-10 7 Maria Marchesano

$ To determine games improved, add the difference in victories between
the two seasons to the difference in losses, then divide by two. Includes
postseason.

2013-14 2014-15 $Games

School Record Record Imp. Head Coach
Penn St.-Abington 5-16 22-6 13" Stephanie (Agger) Carideo
Concordia Chicago ~ 2-23 16-11 13 Rusty Rogers
Morrisville St. 6-19 20-8 1212 Steve Kaneshiki
SUNY New Paltz 6-19 18-9 " James Seward
Rowan 6-19 17-9 102 Gabby Lisella
Whittier 2-23 12-12 (042 Elizabeth Stanley
Luther 11-14 23-6 10 Amanda Bailey
Stevenson 14-14 24-4 10 Jackie Boswell
North Central (IL) 11-14 226 92 Michelle Roof
Southern Vit. 6-19 17-11 9 Mike Quinn
Wash. & Lee 6-19 16-10 912 Christine Clancy
Calvin 19-8 30-1 9 John Ross
Trine 6-19 15-10 9 Ryan Gould
Colby 717 16-9 812 Julie Veilleux
Stockton 12-14 22-7 82 Joseph Fussner
Wis.-Eau Claire 7-18 16-10 82 Tonja Englund
Clarkson 9-15 18-8 8 Maureen Webster
Emory & Henry 6-20 15-13 8 Anne Crutchfield
Jorzlgsl)on & Wales 10-17 19-10 8 Corey Boilard
Salisbury 18-9 28-3 8 Kelly Lewandowski
Principia 4-20 11-12 7" Colie Bushong
Worcester St. 917 17-10 7' Karen Tessmer
Alma 0-25 7-18 7 Kris Johnson
Eastern 14-12 226 7 Nate Davis
George Fox 22-5 321 7 Michael Meek
Grinnell 3-20 10-13 7 Dana Harrold
Norwich 15-13 226 7 Mark Zacher
Rensselaer 7-18 14-11 7 John Greene
Westfield St. 15-11 24-6 7 Andrea Bertini
Wittenberg 14-11 24-7 7 Sarah Jurewicz

$ To determine games improved, add the difference in victories between
the two seasons to the difference in losses, then divide by two. Includes
postseason.

NCAA Women’s Basketball Most Improved Teams in 2014-15



